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 08:00-08:55AM 09:00- 09:55AM 10:00-10:55AM 11:00-11:55AM 12:00-12:55PM 01:00-01:55PM 02:00-02:55PM 03:00-03:55PM 04:00-04:55PM  

M
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n
d
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  G1, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
PR 

 G2, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102  

AK 

   

  H1, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 

JJ 
H2, (T), 22CYT101,  

VLTC-T302  
AV 

   

I1, Chemistry(P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
MN 

   I3, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T002  

MJ 

  

J1, Chemistry(P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 

MJ 
   J2, (T), 22CYT101,  

VLTC-T302 
RAH 

  

 21CYT514, Inorganic (L), 

L309  
RKJ 

21CYT514, Inorganic (T) 

L309 
 RKJ 

21CYT513, Organic (L) 

L309  
RG 

Physical Chemistry Lab (21CYP511) 

PK & BB 

  21CYT825, Adv. Analytical (L) 
 L308  

   MR 

 21CYT801, Renewable Energy (L) 
L308  

   ARN 

21CYT819, Pharma. Chem. (L) 
L309  

RAH 

   

T
u

e
s
d

a
y
 

G2, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
RAH 

G, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L002 

PR 

 G1, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102 

AV 

   

H2, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 
AV 

  H1, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T202 

MR 

   

I, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L002 

MN 

 I2, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
MN 

    

 J, (L), 22CYT101,  

VLTC-L003 
 MJ 

J2, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 

RKJ 
    

 21CYT515, Thermo (L) 

L309,  
PK 

21CYT514, Inorganic (L),  

L309 
BJ 

21CYT513, Organic (L), 

 L309 
SK 

Inorganic Chemistry Lab (21CYP509) 

ARN & BJ 

    21CYT806, Energy Storage (L), 
L308  

  SKM 

21CYT812, Bioinorganic (L),  
L308  

SKS 

21CYT819, Pharma. Chem. (L),  
L309  

RAH 

   

W
e

d
n

e
s
d

a
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  G3, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 

SKM 
    

  H3, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 

MJ 
 H, (L), 22CYT101,  

VLTC-L003 
JJ 

  

I3, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 

SKM 
   I4, (T), 22CYT101,  

VLTC-T102 
MJ 

  

J3, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 
PR 

   J4, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T302 

AK 

  

 21CYT514, Inorganic (L) 
L309  

RKJ 

21CYT515, Thermo (L)  
L309 

 PK 

21CYT516, Spectroscopy (L) 
L309  

RG 

Analytical Chemistry Lab (21CYP512) 
SKS & MR 

  21CYT801, Renewable Energy (L) 
L308  

  ARN 

21CYT812, Bioinorganic (L)  
L308  
BJ 
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G4, (P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
RAH 

G, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L002 

 JJ 

 G3, (T) 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102 

MJ 

   

H4, (P),22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 
RKJ 

  H3, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T302 

PR 

H, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L003 

PR 

  

I, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L002 

MJ 

 I4, Chemistry(P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-I 
AV 

    

 J, (L), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-L003 

MN 

J4, Chemistry(P), 22CYP102, Chem Lab-II 
JJ 

    

 21CYT515, Thermo (L) 
L309  
PK 

21CYT515, Thermo (T)  
L309 
PK 

21CYT516, Spectroscopy (L)  
L309 
 PR 

Organic Chemistry Lab (21CYP510) 
RG & SK 

 21CYT812, Bioinorganic (L), 
L308  

   BJ 

21CYT825, Adv. Anal Chem (L) 
L308  

    MR 

21CYT806, Energy Storage (L) 
   L308 

SKM 

    

F
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d

a
y
 

    G4, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102 

BS 

    

    H4, (T), 22CYT101, 
 VLTC-T202 

RAH 

    

I2, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102 

MN 

I1, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T102 

MN 

       

J3, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T302 

BS 

J1, (T), 22CYT101,  
VLTC-T302 

BJ 

       

 21CYT513, Organic (L) 
L309  
SK 

21CYT513, Organic (T) 
L309  
SK 

21CYT516, Spectroscopy (L) 
L309  
SKS 

21CYT516, 
Spectroscopy (T), 

L309  
SKS 

    

  21CYT801, Ren. Energ. (L)  
   L308 
 ARN 

21CYT806, Energy Storage (L)  
L308  
SKM 

21CYT825, Adv. Analytical (L)  
L308 
MR 

 21CYT819, Pharma. Chem. (L) 
L309 
RAH 

   

 

 

 

Faculty Name  Initial Faculty Name Initial Faculty Name Initial 

Prof. Jyoti Joshi  JJ Dr. Abbas Raja Naziruddin  ARN Dr. Rahul  RAH 

Prof. Ragini Gupta  RG Dr. Sudhir Kashyap  SK Dr. U. K. Arun Kumar  AK 

Dr. Raj Kumar Joshi  RKJ Dr. Manviri Rani  MR Dr. Bhagwati Sharma  BS 

Dr. Sumanta Kumar Meher  SKM Dr. Barun Jana  BJ  
 
 
 
Time Table Coordinators                                             HoD 

Dr. Sumit Kumar Sonkar  SKS Dr. Pawan Rekha  PR 

Dr. Biman Bandyopadhyay  BB Dr. Mukesh Jain  MJ 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar  PK Dr. Abhineet Verma  AV 


